 Battery Life Optimization in IoT devices
with the Multi-Channel Power Probe
R&S®RT-ZVC02/04(A)
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®RT-ZVC02/04(A)
ı R&S®RTP
ı R&S®RTO2000

R&S®RT-ZVC02A 1326.0259.32
8 The user manual of the ZVC holds detailed information about connector types; Document ID 1326.2139.02 ─ 02
Ordering information
Extended Cable Set for R&S®RT-
ZVC, PCB probing, 1 current and
voltage lead, length: 32 cm
R&S®RT-ZA30 1333.1686.02
Extended Cable Set for R&S®RT-
ZVC, 4 mm probing, 1 current
and voltage lead, length: 32 cm
R&S®RT-ZA31 1333.1692.02
Oscilloscope Interface Cable for
R&S®RT-ZVC (included in
R&S®RT-ZVC02/-ZVC04,
1326.0259.02/.04)
R&S®RT-ZA33 1333.1770.02
Extended Cable Set for R&S®RT-
ZVC, 4 mm probing, 1 current
and voltage lead, length: 1 m
R&S®RT-ZA34 1333.1892.02
Extended Cable Set for R&S®RT-
ZVC, PCB probing, 1 current and
voltage lead, length: 1 m
R&S®RT-ZA35 1333.1905.02
Solder-in Cable Set for R&S®RT-
ZVC, 4 current and voltage
solder-in cables, solder-in pins
R&S®RT-ZA36 1333.1911.02
Extended Cable Set for R&S®RT-
ZVC, BNC connector, 1 current
and voltage lead, length: 16 cm
R&S®RT-ZA37 1337.9130.02
 About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group of
companies specializing in electronics. It is a leading
supplier of solutions in the fields of test and